REV. 01.28.25
THE ULTIMATE SPORTS LIGHT
NV-F5-SP
The NV-F5 Sports Luminaire with Silicone Optics and Protective
Glare-Shielding Baffle over each light engine delivers improved visual
comfort for the players, spectators, and neighboring community.
NLS Lighting delivers precise spill light control, low glare, and a
sustainable long life lighting solution optimized for sports fields

3000K 0.9255 0.8594 -
3500K 0.8560 0.8015 -
4000K 1.000 0.9255 -
5000K 1.000 0.9255 -
DRIVE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS  (Scaling Factor from 5000K 70 CRI)
DRIVE CURRENT SCALING FACTOR
35OmA 0.3842
530mA 0.5752
700mA 0.7506
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumen Chart
15° Optic
MODEL # Optics LED Count Drive Current Wattage CCT Glare Control Lumens LPW
NV-F5-15-256L-7-30K7-LEL 15° 256L 700 535 30K7 LEL 44,542 83
NV-F5-15-256L-7-30K8-LEL 15° 256L 700 535 30K8 LEL 41,358 77
NV-F5-15-256L-7-35K8-LEL 15° 256L 700 535 35K8 LEL 41,358 77
NV-F5-15-256L-7-40K7-LEL 15° 256L 700 535 40K7 LEL 48,128 90
NV-F5-15-256L-7-40K8-LEL 15° 256L 700 535 40K8 LEL 44,542 83
NV-F5-15-256L-7-50K7-LEL 15° 256L 700 535 50K7 LEL 48,128 90
NV-F5-15-256L-7-50K8-LEL 15° 256L 700 535 50K8 LEL 44,542 83
NV-F5-15-256L-75-30K7-LEL 15° 256L 750 575 30K7 LEL 56,639 99
NV-F5-15-256L-75-30K8-LEL 15° 256L 750 575 30K8 LEL 52,589 91
NV-F5-15-256L-75-35K8-LEL 15° 256L 750 575 35K8 LEL 52,589 91
NV-F5-15-256L-75-40K7-LEL 15° 256L 750 575 40K7 LEL 61,198 106
NV-F5-15-256L-75-40K8-LEL 15° 256L 750 575 40K8 LEL 56,639 99
NV-F5-15-256L-75-50K7-LEL 15° 256L 750 575 50K7 LEL 61,198 106
NV-F5-15-256L-75-50K8-LEL 15° 256L 750 575 50K8 LEL 56,639 99
NV-F5-15-256L-8-30K7-LEL 15° 256L 800 613 30K7 LEL 60,415 99
NV-F5-15-256L-8-30K8-LEL 15° 256L 800 613 30K8 LEL 56,095 92
NV-F5-15-256L-8-35K8-LEL 15° 256L 800 613 35K8 LEL 56,095 92
NV-F5-15-256L-8-40K7-LEL 15° 256L 800 613 40K7 LEL 65,278 106
NV-F5-15-256L-8-40K8-LEL 15° 256L 800 613 40K8 LEL 60,415 99
NV-F5-15-256L-8-50K7-LEL 15° 256L 800 613 50K7 LEL 65,278 106
NV-F5-15-256L-8-50K8-LEL 15° 256L 800 613 50K8 LEL 60,415 99
NV-F5-15-256L-9-30K7-LEL 15° 256L 900 690 30K7 LEL 63,107 91
NV-F5-15-256L-9-30K8-LEL 15° 256L 900 690 30K8 LEL 67,966 99
NV-F5-15-256L-9-35K8-LEL 15° 256L 900 690 35K8 LEL 63,107 91
NV-F5-15-256L-9-40K7-LEL 15° 256L 900 690 40K7 LEL 73,437 106
NV-F5-15-256L-9-40K8-LEL 15° 256L 900 690 40K8 LEL 67,966 99
NV-F5-15-256L-9-50K7-LEL 15° 256L 900 690 50K7 LEL 73,437 106
NV-F5-15-256L-9-50K8-LEL 15° 256L 900 690 50K8 LEL 67,966 99
NV-F5-15-256L-97-30K7-LEL 15° 256L 975 748 30K7 LEL 73,630 98
NV-F5-15-256L-97-30K8-LEL 15° 256L 975 748 30K8 LEL 68,366 91
NV-F5-15-256L-97-35K8-LEL 15° 256L 975 748 35K8 LEL 68,366 91
NV-F5-15-256L-97-40K7-LEL 15° 256L 975 748 40K7 LEL 79,557 106
NV-F5-15-256L-97-40K8-LEL 15° 256L 975 748 40K8 LEL 73,630 98
NV-F5-15-256L-97-50K7-LEL 15° 256L 975 748 50K7 LEL 79,557 106
NV-F5-15-256L-97-50K8-LEL 15° 256L 975 748 50K8 LEL 73,630 98
NV-F5-15-256L-1-30K7-LEL 15° 256L 1050 805 30K7 LEL 79,294 99
NV-F5-15-256L-1-30K8-LEL 15° 256L 1050 805 30K8 LEL 73,625 91
NV-F5-15-256L-1-35K8-LEL 15° 256L 1050 805 35K8 LEL 73,625 91
NV-F5-15-256L-1-40K7-LEL 15° 256L 1050 805 40K7 LEL 85,677 106
NV-F5-15-256L-1-40K8-LEL 15° 256L 1050 805 40K8 LEL 79,294 99
NV-F5-15-256L-1-50K7-LEL 15° 256L 1050 805 50K7 LEL 85,677 106
NV-F5-15-256L-1-50K8-LEL 15° 256L 1050 805 50K8 LEL 79,294 99
9
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumen Chart
30° Optic
MODEL # Optics LED Count Drive Currentt Wattage CCT Glare Control Lumens LPW
NV-F5-30-256L-7-30K7-LEL 30° 256L 700 537 30K7 LEL 45,927 85
NV-F5-30-256L-7-30K8-LEL 30° 256L 700 537 30K8 LEL 42,643 79
NV-F5-30-256L-7-35K8-LEL 30° 256L 700 537 35K8 LEL 42,643 79
NV-F5-30-256L-7-40K7-LEL 30° 256L 700 537 40K7 LEL 49,624 92
NV-F5-30-256L-7-40K8-LEL 30° 256L 700 537 40K8 LEL 45,927 85
NV-F5-30-256L-7-50K7-LEL 30° 256L 700 537 50K7 LEL 49,624 92
NV-F5-30-256L-7-50K8-LEL 30° 256L 700 537 50K8 LEL 45,927 85
NV-F5-30-256L-75-30K7-LEL 30° 256L 750 576 30K7 LEL 49,207 85
NV-F5-30-256L-75-30K8-LEL 30° 256L 750 576 30K8 LEL 45,689 79
NV-F5-30-256L-75-35K8-LEL 30° 256L 750 576 35K8 LEL 45,689 79
NV-F5-30-256L-75-40K7-LEL 30° 256L 750 576 40K7 LEL 53,168 92
NV-F5-30-256L-75-40K8-LEL 30° 256L 750 576 40K8 LEL 49,207 85
NV-F5-30-256L-75-50K7-LEL 30° 256L 750 576 50K7 LEL 53,168 92
NV-F5-30-256L-75-50K8-LEL 30° 256L 750 576 50K8 LEL 49,207 85
NV-F5-30-256L-8-30K7-LEL 30° 256L 800 614 30K7 LEL 52,487 85
NV-F5-30-256L-8-30K8-LEL 30° 256L 800 614 30K8 LEL 48,735 79
NV-F5-30-256L-8-35K8-LEL 30° 256L 800 614 35K8 LEL 48,735 79
NV-F5-30-256L-8-40K7-LEL 30° 256L 800 614 40K7 LEL 56,713 92
NV-F5-30-256L-8-40K8-LEL 30° 256L 800 614 40K8 LEL 52,487 85
NV-F5-30-256L-8-50K7-LEL 30° 256L 800 614 50K7 LEL 56,713 92
NV-F5-30-256L-8-50K8-LEL 30° 256L 800 614 50K8 LEL 52,487 85
NV-F5-30-256L-9-30K7-LEL 30° 256L 900 691 30K7 LEL 59,048 85
NV-F5-30-256L-9-30K8-LEL 30° 256L 900 691 30K8 LEL 54,827 79
NV-F5-30-256L-9-35K8-LEL 30° 256L 900 691 35K8 LEL 54,827 79
NV-F5-30-256L-9-40K7-LEL 30° 256L 900 691 40K7 LEL 63,802 92
NV-F5-30-256L-9-40K8-LEL 30° 256L 900 691 40K8 LEL 59,048 85
NV-F5-30-256L-9-50K7-LEL 30° 256L 900 691 50K7 LEL 63,802 92
NV-F5-30-256L-9-50K8-LEL 30° 256L 900 691 50K8 LEL 59,048 85
NV-F5-30-256L-97-30K7-LEL 30° 256L 975 748 30K7 LEL 63,969 85
NV-F5-30-256L-97-30K8-LEL 30° 256L 975 748 30K8 LEL 59,396 79
NV-F5-30-256L-97-35K8-LEL 30° 256L 975 748 35K8 LEL 59,396 79
NV-F5-30-256L-97-40K7-LEL 30° 256L 975 748 40K7 LEL 69,119 92
NV-F5-30-256L-97-40K8-LEL 30° 256L 975 748 40K8 LEL 63,969 85
NV-F5-30-256L-97-50K7-LEL 30° 256L 975 748 50K7 LEL 69,119 92
NV-F5-30-256L-97-50K8-LEL 30° 256L 975 748 50K8 LEL 63,969 85
NV-F5-30-256L-1-30K7-LEL 30° 256L 1050 806 30K7 LEL 68,890 85
NV-F5-30-256L-1-30K8-LEL 30° 256L 1050 806 30K8 LEL 63,965 79
NV-F5-30-256L-1-35K8-LEL 30° 256L 1050 806 35K8 LEL 63,965 79
NV-F5-30-256L-1-40K7-LEL 30° 256L 1050 806 40K7 LEL 74,436 92
NV-F5-30-256L-1-40K8-LEL 30° 256L 1050 806 40K8 LEL 68,890 85
NV-F5-30-256L-1-50K7-LEL 30° 256L 1050 806 50K7 LEL 74,436 92
NV-F5-30-256L-1-50K8-LEL 30° 256L 1050 806 50K8 LEL 68,890 85
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS